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 M EM B E R S H I P

Full Membership

Park & Launch

Associate

Club House

$550
 
 

$399
 
 

$175
 
 
 

$100

A D D  O N S

Summer Dockage- per ft.
plus 5 ft. for manuevering

Hydro on Dock/per season-
optional

Casual Dockage-per day
Members
Non-members

$20
 
 
 

$120
 
 

$15
$20

 
 
 
 
 

S T O R A G E

Long Term-per ft./year

Summer-per ft./season

Winter-per ft./season

 
  

 
$30

 
$15

 
$15

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

H A U L  O U T ,

L A U N C H ,  F U E L

 Haul Out, per ft., for
blocked boats, includes
power wash. 1 haul out &
launch included with full
membership.

Boat Launch-Day Trip

Premium Gasoline- as
posted, includes all taxes,
members and non-members

$3.5
 
 
 
 
 

$15
 
 
 
 
 
 
 H A L L  R E N T A L ,  C A T E R I N G  &  B A R  S E R V I C E

Hall Rental
Damage deposit 
Members
Non-Members

Catering and Bar Service, for special events, full service
available from The Dockside Restaurant and Bar, please
inquire for food and drink options.

*All prices subject to applicable taxes*

$100
$200
$350
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