

ROYAL MANITOBA YACHT CLUB 90 KENABEEK ST. WEST ST. PAUL, MB R4A 1A3 Email: RMYC\_Office@Shaw.ca Tel: 204-334-0530 WWW.Royalmanitobayachclub.com

## 2021 FEE SCHEDULE

MEMBERSH	IP
Full Membership	\$550
Park & Launch	\$399
Associate	\$175
Club House	\$100
STORAGE	
ong Term-per ft./year	\$30
Summer-per ft./season	\$15

ADD ONS	
Summer Dockage- per ft. plus 5 ft. for manuevering	\$20
Hydro on Dock/per season- optional	\$120
Casual Dockage-per day	
Members	\$15
Non-members	\$20

## HAUL OUT, LAUNCH, FUEL

	Haul Out, per ft., for	\$3.5
0	blocked boats, includes	
	power wash. 1 haul out &	
.5	launch included with full	
	membership.	
.5		
	Boat Launch-Day Trip	\$15
	Premium Gasoline- as	
	posted, includes all taxes,	

members and non-members

## HALL RENTAL, CATERING & BAR SERVICE

Hall Rental	
Damage deposit	\$100
Members	\$200
Non-Members	\$350
Catering and Bar Service, for special events, full service	

available from The Dockside Restaurant and Bar, please inquire for food and drink options.

\*All prices subject to applicable taxes\*